▪ Digital Traceability & Sustainability Claims: Buyers increasingly demand proof of sustainable 

sourcing and chain-of-custody; digital traceability and third-party sustainability certification 

add price premiums. 

1.7 Estimated budget of project: One hundred and eighty-four million, eight hundred and 

seventy-four thousand, eight hundred and fifty naira only (N184,874,850.00) 

3 – 5 key words describing the project: NIPRD OilTM , Essential oil, Eucalyptus citriodora, 

species, scaled-up production, commercialization.  

2. AIM OF THE PROJECT – Production, scale-up from pilot to industrial capacity, and 

commercialization of essential oil from Eucalyptus citriodora plant (NIPRD OilTM).

[...]

3 ctns 10,000.00 30,000.00 

2. 3-in-1 Hp Lazer-jet black & white 

Printer (A4 paper size) 

1 unit 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00 

3. Toners cartridges for the Hp printer  3 sets 200,000.00 600,000.00 

Sub-total: 3,130,000.00 

Grand Total: 

184,874,850.00 

Grand Total - One hundred and eighty-four million, eight hundred and seventy-four thousand, 

eight hundred and fifty naira only (N184,874,850.00)